
DDS / DFP-SMDXLCSC-20 / LC-SC Single Mode Duplex Patch Cord 20M

Product Specifications

Product Name DDS / DFP-SMDXLCSC-20 / LC-SC Single Mode Duplex Patch Cord 20M

Fiber Type Single Mode (SM)

Connector Type LC to SC Duplex

Length 20 Meters

Polishing UPC (Ultra Physical Contact)

Jacket PVC

Data Rate Supports high-speed optical transmission

Application Data centers, enterprise networks, server rooms

Standards IEC, TIA/EIA

Operating Temperature -20°C to 70°C

Key Features

- 20-meter single-mode duplex fiber patch cord

- LC to SC connector for flexible connectivity

- UPC polishing for minimal signal loss

- Durable PVC jacket for protection and longevity

- Tested to industry standards for reliable performance
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